

HAZELNUT (50g)

Flavour: hazelnut biscuit

Ingredients: HAZELNUT (41%), coconut blossom sugar, tapioca flour, EGG, ALMOND flour, cocoa powder, sweetener: erythritol, coconut oil, Psyllium husk, bamboo fibre flour, antioxidant: ascorbic acid, bulking agent: sodium carbonates

Average nutritional value of	100 of the product
Energy	2242 KJ 532 kcal
Fat	36 g
- saturated fat	4.9 g
Carbohydrates	45 g
- sugars	23 g
Fibre	7.5 g
Protein	12 g
Salt	0 g

Gluten, dairy, lactose, soy and palm oil free and also rich in dietary fibre.
It may contain traces of peanut and other types of nuts (walnut, almond, etc.)

VEGAN COCONUT (50g)

Flavour: Vegan coconut cookie with brown cane sugar and sweeteners

Ingredients: bio rice drink /water, bio Italian rice, bio sunflower oil, bio safflower oil, sea salt/, coconut sugar, coconut oil, ALMOND flour, coconut flour (9,5%), date paste, tapioca starch, sweetener: erythritol, flax seed flakes, shredded coconut (3,3%), bulking agent: sodium-carbonates, antioxidants: ascorbic acid, aroma: vanillin

Average nutritional value of	100 grams of the product
Energy	2012 KJ/484 kcal
Fat	32 g
- saturated fat	20 g
Carbohydrates	45 g
-sugar	24,0 g
- polyols	6,8 g
Fibre	7,5 g
Protein	7,0 g
Salt	0 g

Gluten, -vegan, -dairy, -lactose, - soy and palm oil free and also rich in dietary fibre

Information on allergic ingredients: we have highlighted the allergic ingredients!

It may also contain traces of nuts (walnut, hazelnut, sub.), mustard and sesame seed

Produced by: Majomkenyér.hu Kft (3360 Heves, Klapka u. 43.)

Storage: In a dry, cool place protected from sunlight.

(VEGAN) SALTED-CARAMEL BONBON (42g)

Flavour: Salted-Caramel Bonbon coated in dark chocolate

Ingredients: coconut blossom sugar, coconut cream, stabilisers (xanthan gum, guar gum, carragenin), dark chocolate 12,7% (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter), rice syrup /rice flour, water/, coconut oil, coconut flour, salt (0,5%)

Average nutritional value of 100g of the product	
Energy	2151 KJ/514 kcal
Fat	26 g
- saturated	23 g
Carbohydrates	64 g
- sugars	57 g
Fibre	4,3 g
Protein	3,9 g
Salt	1,1 g

Gluten free, vegan, dairy free, lactose free, egg free, soy free, palm oil free, dietary fibre source.
The product may contain traces peanut and other types of nuts (walnut, almond, peanut etc.).

Storage: In a dry, cool place protected from sunlight.

Produced by: majomkenyer.hu Kft (1165, Budapest, Margit utca 123.)

CHOCOLATE BONBON WITH COOKIE PIECES (42G)

Flavour: Chocolate bonbon with cookie pieces

Ingredients: date paste, gluten-free vanillin cookie 25% / brown cane sugar, tapioca starch, sweetener: erythritol, coconut flour, **Egg**, coconut oil, Psyllium husk, bamboo fibre flour, antioxidants: ascorbic acid, bulking agent: sodium-carbonates, aroma(vanillin)/, erythritol dark chocolate with sweeteners 14,2% cocoa mass, sweetener: erythritol, cocoa butter, wetting agent: lecithins (sunflower), aroma, sweetener: steviol glycosides from stevia/, coconut oil, coca powder 5,6%

Average nutritional value of 100g of the product	
Energy	1535 KJ/367 kcal
Fat	17 g
- saturated	13 g
Carbohydrates	52 g
- sugars	38 g
- polyols	8,4 g
Fibre	9,6 g
Protein	5,1 g
Salt	0 g

Gluten free, dairy free, palm oil -and soy free, rich in dietary fibre

The product may contain soy and dairy and also other types of nuts (walnut, peanut, hazelnut etc.)

Storage: In a dry, cool place protected from sunlight.

Produced by: majomkenyer.hu Kft (3360 Heves, Klapka u.43.)

CINNAMON-PLUM BONBON (42g)

Flavour: Cinnamon-plum flavoured bonbon with sweeteners

The product doesn't contain added sugars, only naturally occurring ones.

Ingredients: dried plum 47,7%, Granulated WALNUT, erythritol dark chocolate with sweeteners 14,2% /cocoa mass, sweetener: erythritol, cocoa butter, emulsifying agents: lecithins (sunflower), aroma, sweetener: steviol glycosides from stevia/, ALMOND flour, cinnamon 1,18%, wetting agent: glycerin, antioxidants: ascorbic acid

Average nutritional value of 100g of the product	
Energy	1922 KJ/462 kcal
Fat	29 g
- saturated	6,1 g
Carbohydrates	42 g
- sugars	21 g
- polyols	4,1 g
Fibre	7,6 g
Protein	8,4 g
Salt	0,2 g

Gluten free, made without using dairy -or soy product, rich in dietary fibre, palm oil free
The product may contain soy and dairy and also other types of nuts (walnut, peanut, hazelnut etc.)

Produced by: majomkenyer.hu Kft (3360 Heves, Klapka u.43.)

Storage: In a dry, cool place protected from sunlight.

Vegan peanut butter cookie (50g)

Ingredients: PEANUT cream (38,2%), tapioca starch, bio rice drink/water, bio Italian rice, bio sunflower oil, bio safflower oil, sea salt/, brown cane sugar, coconut oil, ALMOND flour, flaxseed fluff, antioxidant: ascorbic-acid, raising agent: sodium-carbonates

The product may contain other types of nuts (such as walnut, hazelnut etc.) also mustard and sesame seed.

Average nutrition in 100g	
Energy	2207 KJ / 529 kcal
Fat	31 g
-saturated	9,8 g
Carbohydrates	49 g
- sugars	18 g
Fibre	2,9 g
Protein	12 g
Salt	0 g

Produced by: majomkenyer.hu Kft, 1165 Budapest, Margit utca 123.

Storage: Dry, cool place, away from sun

Best before:

Nutritional statements:

Source of dietary fibre: NO

Rich in dietary fibre: NO

Gluten free: YES

Dairy free: YES

Soy free: YES



BON BON Selection- without added sugars 84g

BONBON Selection - without added sugars 84g

Gluten-free, vegan bonbon selection without added sugars, in 3 flavours: orange-walnut, peanut butter, cinnamon-plum

Description:

12 bonbons, in 3 flavours: orange-walnut, peanut butter, cinnamon-plum

- gluten-free
- Made without using any kind of dairy product
- Vegan
- Doesn't contain added sugars, only naturally occurring ones
- Rich in dietary fibre
- Made without using soy
- Palm oil-free

The product may contain traces of peanut, different kind of nuts (walnut, almond, hazelnut, etc.), and also milk and soy.

Please find below the ingredients of the bonbons:

Orange-cinnamon bonbon with sweeteners, coated in dark chocolate

Ingredients: date paste, granulated WALNUT 24,7%, ALMOND flour, erythritol dark chocolate 14,2% /cocoa-mass, sweetener: erythritol, cocoa-butter, emulsifiers: lecithines (sunflower), aroma, sweetener: steviol glycosides from stevia, orange concentrate 10%, wetting agent: glycerin, antioxidant: ascorbic-acid

Average nutritional value of 100g of the product		
Energy	1984	kJ
	477	Kcal
Fat	32	g
- saturated	6,2	g
Carbohydrates	38	g
- sugar	28	g
- polyols	4,1	g
Fibre	7,6	g
Protein	9,5	g
Salt	0	g

Peanut butter bonbon with sweeteners, coated in dark chocolate

Ingredients: peanut butter cream (41%), date paste, erythritol sweetened dark chocolate (14,35%) /cocoa-mass,, sweetener: erythritol, cocoa-butter, emulsifiers: lecithins (sunflower seed), aroma, sweetener: steviol glycosides/, gluten-free oat flake, wetting agent: glycerin, coconut oil, antioxidant: ascorbic-acid, salt

Average nutritional value of 100g of the product		
Energy	1983	kJ
	476	kcal
Fat	30	g
- saturated	9,2	g
Carbohydrates	38	g

Average nutritional value of 100g of the product		
- sugar	23	g
- polyols	4,2	g
Fibre	7,4	g
Protein	14	g
Salt	0,4	g

Cinnamon-plum bonbon with sweeteners, coated in dark chocolate

Ingredients: dried plum 47,4% /dried plum, preservative: potassium sorbate/ granulated WALNUT, erythritol sweetened dark chocolate 14,2% /cocoa-mass, sweetener: erythritol, cocoa-butter, emulsifier: lecithins (sunflower), aroma, sweetener: steviol glycosides from stevia/, ALMOND flour, cinnamon 1,18%, wetting agent: glycerins, antioxidants: ascorbic-acid

Average nutritional value of 100g of the product		
Energy	1905	kJ
	458	kcal
Fat	29	g
- saturated	6,1	g
Carbohydrates	41	g
- sugar	19	g
- polyols	4,1	g
Fibre	7,6	g
Protein	8,4	g
Salt	0	g